``````````````````````````````````````	B	ð5	000	202	74
					<u> </u>

Dallas////// ///European				
1505 Wallace Drive Carroliton. Texas 75006 (City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of St	atus			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only	<b>I</b>			

ŧ



05/31/05-01071-001 **122.50

	•	
-1-1	<u> </u>	
.CS		
: 1	; -	
	53	· - ,
	553 2	
	***	-
	:	
(****		





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

June 8, 2005

DALLAS EUROPEAN 1505 WALLACE DRIVE CARROLLTON, TX 75006

SUBJECT: DALLAS BUSINESS GROUP I LP Ref. Number: W05000028319

We have received your document for DALLAS BUSINESS GROUP I LP and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Section 620.108, Florida Statutes, requires the affidavit include the amount of capital contributions of the limited partners and the amount anticipated to be contributed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 805A00040164



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

June 8, 2005

1.20

DALLAS EUROPEAN 1505 WALLACE DRIVE CARROLLTON, TX 75006

republicited w/check 6/17/05 ž

..

SUBJECT: DALLAS BUSINESS GROUP I LP Ref. Number: W05000028319

We have received your document for DALLAS BUSINESS GROUP I LP and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Section 620.108, Florida Statutes, requires the affidavit include the amount of capital contributions of the limited partners and the amount anticipated to be contributed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 805A0004016

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

,

ş

.

1 1 • • • • •

1. Dallas Business Group I LP (Name of limited partnership as it is in the home state)	
2. (If name is unavailable, name under which the limited partnership proposes to register or transact business in Florida; must contain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")	
3. Texas 4. 10-1-04 (State of Formation) (Date of Formation)	
5. Jergy Menre (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)	
6. 9438 Bristol Rider Ct. (Street Address of Registered Office)	
Royal Palm Brach Florida 33411 (City) (Zip Code)	
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process:	
(Agent must sign on this line) 8. 1505 Wallace Prive #136	
(Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.)	
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	
Dallas Business Group GP, Frc. TIT Galleria Tover 13/55 Novel RA # 1880 Dallas TX 75240	
	21
10_1505 Walkies Orive #136 Carrollton TX 75006 (Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)	

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

## CONTINUED

.

. .  $\mathcal{D}_{\mathbf{G}}$ 505 Wallace 12. +136 Carrollton 75006 (Mailing Address of Limited Partnership) Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct. Signed this 25 day of _ Ma 2005 Partner STATE OF Texas COUNTY OF Dallas On this <u>25¹¹</u> day of <u>Man</u>, <u>2005</u>. _____, personally appeared before me,

Harley Butker

who is personally known to me

Seal

whose identity I proved on the basis of_____

Edva Rust Tury (Notary Public Sterrature) Edva Rust Tury EDNA RUTH TURNER NY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 4, 2007  $2^{-1}$ • • 4-07 My Commission Expires:__

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared	asten Butker
a general partner of Dallas Business Grou	
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnersh	

1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is  $\frac{2500}{2500}$ .

· . . . . .

2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$ _7500_.

Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed this _25 th _ day of, 2005.			
STATE OF TExas			
COUNTY OF Dallas			
On this 25th day of May , 2005			
H- J- D ()			•
Harley Butker , personally appeared before me,		<u></u>	د <u>نہ</u> م
who is personally known to me			-
whose identity I proved on the basis of	5-1		-÷
		C1	

Seal



My Commission Expires: 3-4-07